DEFECTIVE 01-07-2025

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 01-07-2025

SR NO. NATURE FILE NO DATE

1 ABAIL
2 BAIL
3 BAIL
4 BAIL
5 BAIL
6 CRLA
7 BAIL
8 BAIL
9 ABAIL
10 BAIL
11 BAIL
12 BAIL
13 BAIL
14 BAIL
15 ABAIL
16 BAIL
17 A482
18 A482
19 ABAIL
20 BAIL
21 A482
22 BAIL
23 CRLA
24 CRLR
25 A482
26 BAIL
27 A482
28 CRLR
29 CRLA
30 A482
31 BAIL
32 BAIL
33 ABAIL
34 BAIL
A BAIL
36 A482
37 BAIL
38 BAIL
39 BAIL
40 A482
41 ABAIL
P A482
43 BAIL
44 BAIL
45 CRLA
46 TACR
47 A482
48 BAIL
49 A482
50 ABAIL
51 A482
52 A482
53 A482
54 BAIL
55 BAIL
56 A482

24
8
72
28
7

7
22
1
13
141
29
45
125
17
1

2
43
59
11
75
37
21
34
2
114
162
928
18
18
162
80
37
40
104
168
926
43
57
20
146
36
50
68
36
24
120
152
164
157

88
132
45
132
73
57

30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
28/06/25
30/06/25
28/06/25
28/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
28/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/25
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025

TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

1291906
1287856
1291616
1286716
1287776
1285326
1285356
1287536
1291486
1294316
1289136
1290646
1295036
1288426
1287686
1283896
1290656
1291356
1290366
1291386
1290256
1288886
1293956
1288566
1297336
1296726
1297476
1295316
1291246
1297196
1291636
1289556
1296596
1294296
1296826
1294076
1290336
1291206
1288596
1296336
1294736
1290996
1291296
1289616
1292156
1296456
1297246
1296696
1296806
1287966
1296066
1295666
1290556
1294176
1291276
1291366
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DEVESH KUMAR SHARMA
MANVENDRA SINGH

ANJALI

OM PRAKASH MISHRA
PREM BABU VERMA

JALAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
ABHISHEK NARAYAN
DINESH KUMAR (RECEIVED)
MOHD KALIM

NOORI ULLAH

DHIRENDRA BABU MISHRA
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH
HARENDRA YADAV
AKHILESH KUMAR OJHA
AJAY KUMAR PANDEY
HASEEB ALAM ANSARI
HANS PRATAP SINGH

A.B SINHA

KAMALESH KUMAR NISHAD
AUSHIM LUTHRA..

ARUN KUMAR PANDEY

AJA] AHMAD

DILEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SUNIL KUMAR
MANVENDRA SINGH
ANAND PATI TIWARI

IMRAN ULLAH

PUNEET BHADAURIA
GANESH SHANKER SRIVASTAVA
PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY
DILEEP KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL
NAJAM UZ ZAMAN KHAN

R.K SINGH GAHARWAR
SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV

T.P DUBEY

AVANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KIRAN TIWARI

ARVIND KUMAR SINGH..
VINAY KUMAR SINGH
ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
ADITYA PRATAP MISHRA
GANGA SHANKAR SHASTRI
AUSHIM LUTHRA

NAJAM UZ ZAMAN KHAN
VIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN
SUSHEEL KUMAR TIWARI
GIRISH KUMAR MISHRA
ANAND PATI TIWARI

PANKAJ MISHRA

SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA(RECEIVEL
NANHE LAL TRIPATHI

RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
ABHINAV DWIVEDI

S.N YADAV

ADITYA UPADHYAY

RAHUL SHUKLA



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLR
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLR
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLA
CRLA
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
TACR
ABAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL

28
22
147
163

37
21
97
116
139
37
33
108
25
19

17
124
121
a4
28
20

43
27
105
41
89
76
39
12
81
41
137
32
149
101
117
111
63
27
109
91

30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025

DEFECTIVE 01-07-2025

1289846
1288646
1296376
1296736
1290286
1288306
1295816
1296006
1293406
1294366
1294946
1294686
1294376
1293976
1292876
1288496
1287886
1289896
1295536
1296306
1290326
1289146
1291446
1287866
1296516
1292896
1297526
1295746
1296636
1292916
1295156
1287996
1293326
1296966
1294326
1294796
1295206
1293826
1297446
1293756
1291186
1289156
1296276
1293296
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RAM SANEHI YADAV

ADIL JAMAL..

A.K PATHAK

ANAND PATI TIWARI
CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA
YOGESH MISHRA

ANUPAM TRIPATHI

SHYAM BABU VAISH

MUKUL YADAV

MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH
DHARMENDRA SINGH
PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
HARE RAM PANDEY
KRIPESH MISHRA

HRIDAYA NARAIN SINGH
AWADH BIHARI PANDEY
M.S CHAUHAN

ANUJ BAJPAL..

SALMAN AHMAD

NOORI ULLAH

MANOJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY
DHIRENDRA BABU MISHRA
RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
MANVENDRA SINGH

K.K SONI

AKHILESH KUMAR SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
MUKESH KUMAR

HARDEV SINGH

DHEERA) KUMAR SINGH
IMTYAZ AHMAD (RECEIVED)
AMIT RAI

MANOJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
IRSHAD AHMAD

AMIT DAGA

GAURI SHANKAR

MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY
SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA
RAJESH KUMAR NISHAD
VARSHA SONI

GAURAV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
BIPIN KUMAR

MAHESH KUMAR SAHANI



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
A482
ABAIL
CRLA
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
ABAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA

59

21
21
163
19

11
69
66
64
926
22

12
22
12

23

121
119
97
100
76
39
135
107
25
15
87
25
11
139
123
49
19
129
35
38
34
17

118
145
67

47
31

30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
28/06/2025
30/06/2025
28/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
01/07/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
01/07/2025
30/06/2025

DEFECTIVE 01-07-2025

1291116
1288996
1291406
1288826
1297226
1285176
1288316
1284646
1291456
1291516
1291416
1293226
1291436
1288116
1288236
1288676
1291036
1291496
1292056
1288266
1293436
1293816
1293636
1294306
1291936
1295626
1295386
1297556
1296956
1290716
1297626
1292146
1290006
1296196
1294486
1290956
1291676
1294026
1294696
1295686
1294846
1295286
1300007
1295456
1296646
1291396
1291086
1302577
1293856
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DEVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA..
GAURAYV SRIVASTAVA
ANUPAMA TRIPATHI

SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
ADITYA UPADHYAY
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA(REC
RAM RA) PANDEY(RECEIVED)
AUSHIM LUTHRA

AUSHIM LUTHRA

SHYAMU SHUKLA

HEMANT KUMAR

ANUPAMA TRIPATHI

GARUN PAL SINGH

RAHUL KUMAR TIWARI
SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
AYUSH MISHRA

S.M.A ABDY

J.P MISHRA

AMIT KUMAR YADAV

PUSP RAJ SINGH

KULDEEP KUMAR

ABHISHEK KUMAR
RAGHUVANSH MISRA

YASH TALWAR

ABHIJEET KUMAR PANDEY(RECEIVED
BIPIN KUMAR TRIPATHI

VED PRAKASH TRIPATHI(RECEIVED)
M.N PATHAK

SURESH DHAR DWIVEDI

SHIV SHANKAR PD GUPTA

P.K PANDEY

BIRENDRA SINGH KHOKHER
PRAGATI

VIJAI KUMAR TIWARI

SEEMA SINGH

PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
SALMAN AHMAD

ABHIJEET KUMAR PANDEY(RECEIVED
SALMAN AHMAD

SHEIKH MOAZZAM INAM
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
ADARSH BHUSHAN

A.K PATHAK

AUSHIM LUTHRA

DHANANJAY PUNDIR

NEEJA SRIVASTAVA
YOGENDRA SINGH



150
151
152
153
154
155

HOONOOTUARWNER

CRLA
ABAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA

CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
A482
CRLR

45
23
22
29
65

30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025

DEFECTIVE 01-07-2025

1296616
1291326
1292036
1293726
1291266
1287666

GAVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
ANUPAMA TRIPATHI

J.P MISHRA

ATUL PANDEY

AUSHIM LUTHRA

RAM SURAT PATEL

CRIMINAL RE DEFECTIVE LIST 01-07-2025

12
30
116
108
70
71
23
88
118
4

05/06/2025
20/06/2025
12/06/2025
24/06/2025
04/06/2025
26/06/2025
26/06/2025
23/06/2025
25/06/2025
19/06/2025

1184546
1253696
1218256
1266766
1179956
1273456
1277136
1258786
1271916
1246876
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SUSHIL SHUKLA

HIRA LAL

RAVI SAHU

PRADEEP SRIVASTAVA
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SHESHADRI TRIVEDI

VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAYOOF ALI

D.K OJHA
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